SOLUTIONS FOR POLLUTION STANDARDS PROGRESS TRACKING (updated December 2024)

CLIMATE
ACTION

CAMPAIGN

SOLUTIONS
FOR POLLUTION
éj’_é For Clean Air and
a Healthy Climate

HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS POLLUTION STANDARD (HFCS)

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE STANDARD (NOX)

MERCURY AND AIR TOXICS: APPROPRIATE & NECESSARY (MATS)
GOOD NEIGHBOR AIR QUALITY PLAN

FURNACE FANS EFFICIENCY STANDARDS

METHANE POLLUTION STANDARD

REFRIGERATOR AND FREEZER EFFICIENCY STANDARDS

NAAQS PARTICULATE MATTER STANDARD (SOOT)

CORPORATE CLIMATE RISK DISCLOSURE

CLEAN CAR STANDARD

HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE STANDARD (GHG)

MERCURY AND AIR TOXICS: STRONGER STANDARDS (MATS)
POWER PLANT WASTEWATER STANDARD (ELGS)

COAL ASH STANDARD (LEGACY PONDS)

STANDARDS TO CUT CLIMATE POLLUTION FROM POWER PLANTS
WATER HEATER EFFICIENCY STANDARDS

COAL ASH STANDARD (PERMITTING)

NITROGEN OXIDES POLLUTION STANDARDS (NOX NSPS)
EXISTING GAS POWER PLANT POLLUTION STANDARDS

HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTION STANDARDS (NESHAP)

NAAQS OZONE STANDARD (SMOG)

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from DOE

Complete from EPA

Complete from DOE

Complete from EPA

Complete from SEC

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from EPA

Complete from DOE

Awaiting Final Rule

Awaiting Final Rule

Awaiting Proposed Rule

Awaiting Proposed Rule

05/19/2021
03/28/2022
02/09/2022
04/06/2022
07/07/2022
11/15/2021
02/27/2023
01/27/2023
04/11/2022
05/05/2023
04/27/2023
04/24/2023
03/29/2023
02/20/2020
05/23/2023
07/23/2023
05/18/2023

1/22/2024

12/00/2024*

01/00/2025*

09/21/2021

12/20/2022
02/13/2023
03/14/2023
09/00/2023
12/03/2023
12/29/2023
02/07/2024
03/06/2024
03/20/2024
03/29/2024
04/25/2024
04/25/2024
04/25/2024
04/25/2024

04/30/2024

03/00/2026*

11/00/2025*

To Be Determined*

10/00/2025*

On August 23, 2023, EPA announced it was abandoning the current rulemaking.

EPA will now restart the process which will delay any potential updates to 2025 and beyond.

*PROJECTED DATE IN SPRING 2024



