## SOLUTIONS FOR POLLUTION STANDARDS PROGRESS TRACKING (updated December 2024)

NAME	STAGE	STANDARD PROPOSED	STANDARD FINALIZED
HOUSEHOLD PRODUCTS POLLUTION STANDARD (HFCS)	Complete from EPA	05/19/2021	09/21/2021
HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE STANDARD (NOX)	Complete from EPA	03/28/2022	12/20/2022
MERCURY AND AIR TOXICS: APPROPRIATE & NECESSARY (MATS)	Complete from EPA	02/09/2022	02/13/2023
GOOD NEIGHBOR AIR QUALITY PLAN	Complete from EPA	04/06/2022	03/14/2023
FURNACE FANS EFFICIENCY STANDARDS	Complete from DOE	07/07/2022	09/00/2023
METHANE POLLUTION STANDARD	Complete from EPA	11/15/2021	12/03/2023
REFRIGERATOR AND FREEZER EFFICIENCY STANDARDS	Complete from DOE	02/27/2023	12/29/2023
NAAQS PARTICULATE MATTER STANDARD (SOOT)	Complete from EPA	01/27/2023	02/07/2024
CORPORATE CLIMATE RISK DISCLOSURE	Complete from SEC	04/11/2022	03/06/2024
CLEAN CAR STANDARD	Complete from EPA	05/05/2023	03/20/2024
HEAVY DUTY VEHICLE STANDARD (GHG)	Complete from EPA	04/27/2023	03/29/2024
MERCURY AND AIR TOXICS: STRONGER STANDARDS (MATS)	Complete from EPA	04/24/2023	04/25/2024
POWER PLANT WASTEWATER STANDARD (ELGS)	Complete from EPA	03/29/2023	04/25/2024
COAL ASH STANDARD (LEGACY PONDS)	Complete from EPA	02/20/2020	04/25/2024
STANDARDS TO CUT CLIMATE POLLUTION FROM POWER PLANTS	Complete from EPA	05/23/2023	04/25/2024
WATER HEATER EFFICIENCY STANDARDS	Complete from DOE	07/23/2023	04/30/2024
COAL ASH STANDARD (PERMITTING)	Awaiting Final Rule	05/18/2023	03/00/2026*
NITROGEN OXIDES POLLUTION STANDARDS (NOX NSPS)	Awaiting Final Rule	11/22/2024	11/00/2025*
EXISTING GAS POWER PLANT POLLUTION STANDARDS	Awaiting Proposed Rule	12/00/2024*	To Be Determined*
HAZARDOUS AIR POLLUTION STANDARDS (NESHAP)	Awaiting Proposed Rule	01/00/2025*	10/00/2025*
NAAQS OZONE STANDARD (SMOG)	On August 23, 2023, EPA announced it was abandoning the current rulemaking. EPA will now restart the process which will delay any potential updates to 2025 and beyond.		



